
Classifica

TROFEO CITTA DI BRUNICO ID37127

BRUNICO

DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

DISCIPLINA: SPECIALITA':

GIUDICI

PRES.: SEGR.:

G.A.:

TROFEO CITTA DI BRUNICO ID37127

21/08/2011

FUORISTRADA

DAPRA EZIO

TAROZZO  GIAMPIERO

BRUNICO

ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S

CROSSCOUNTRY RXC

TAROZZO ALDO

Manche 1

DONNE ESORDIENTI 1° ANNO
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

ED1 JOCHER NINA DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM 35.25,6 0,0 1001 476

ED1 LUTZ CAROLIN A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 36.18,5 +52,9 802 477

ED1 REBESCHINI ISABEL A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 39.21,4 +3.55,8 703 481

ED1 BELLANTE ISABEL UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA 39.59,3 +4.33,7 604 479

ED1 LADURNER ELIN A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 40.02,2 +4.36,6 555 480

ED1 PALLABAZZER NADINE A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 44.04,2 +8.38,6 506 483

ED1 PLONER MELANIE RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 46.29,4 +11.03,8 457 484

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

7

0

0

0

DONNE ESORDIENTI 2° ANNO
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

ED2 SEIWALD GRETA SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN 33.45,3 0,0 1001 451

ED2 NALTER LISA ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 40.18,9 +6.33,6 802 452

ED2 AMMERER SANDRA A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 41.07,3 +7.22,0 703 453

ED2 PARSCHALK BARBARA A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 42.03,3 +8.18,0 604 454

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

4

0

0

0

ESORDIENTI 1° ANNO
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

ES1 THURNER ROLAND SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 48.48,2 0,0 1001 376

ES1 CESCA COSTANTINO JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 50.16,0 +1.27,8 802 377

ES1 THEINER MARC ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD 50.37,3 +1.49,1 703 385

ES1 MICHELI RAFAEL ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD 51.48,3 +3.00,1 604 378

ES1 VANZETTA ANDREA UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA 52.45,6 +3.57,4 555 380

ES1 OBERRAUCH FRANZ SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 55.23,5 +6.35,3 506 379

ES1 BREITENBERGER ROMAN A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 56.44,1 +7.55,9 457 381
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DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

DISCIPLINA: SPECIALITA':

GIUDICI

PRES.: SEGR.:

G.A.:

TROFEO CITTA DI BRUNICO ID37127

21/08/2011

FUORISTRADA

DAPRA EZIO

TAROZZO  GIAMPIERO

BRUNICO

ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S

CROSSCOUNTRY RXC

TAROZZO ALDO

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

7

0

0

0

ESORDIENTI 2° ANNO
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

ES2 PLAIKNER MORITZ ASC OLANG 45.42,3 0,0 1001 353

ES2 ARNOLD MICHAEL ASC OLANG 45.49,2 +6,9 802 351

ES2 ZWISCHENBRUGGER MANUEL A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 46.22,8 +40,5 703 356

ES2 LANZ PETER ASC OLANG 46.54,7 +1.12,4 604 355

ES2 GRAF CHRISTIAN ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 47.27,3 +1.45,0 555 354

ES2 HALLER FELIX TEAM GREEN VALLEY 49.24,4 +3.42,1 506 366

ES2 UEBERBACHER LUKAS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM 49.34,6 +3.52,3 457 357

ES2 MOLINARI RUDY JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 51.02,0 +5.19,7 408 358

ES2 WEISS DOMINIK ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 53.38,8 +7.56,5 359 360

ES2 VALENTINI JAKOB RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 54.44,9 +9.02,6 3010 367

ES2 DASSER ROBERT ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 54.57,5 +9.15,2 2511 361

ES2 TAVERNINI MATTHIAS ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD 1.08.10,4 +22.28,1 2012 362

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

12

0

0

0

DONNE ALLIEVE 1° ANNO
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

DA1 WEITHALER GRETA A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 51.10,6 0,0 1001 426

DA1 THURNER VERENA A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 1.00.47,8 +9.37,2 802 429

DA1 MATORDES PAMELA 3 ESSE SORAGA 1.06.09,6 +14.59,0 703 428

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

3

0

0

0

DONNE ALLIEVE 2° ANNO
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

DA2 TANNER FRANZISKA A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 54.34,8 0,0 1001 403

DA2 MERANER DENISE DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM 56.13,0 +1.38,2 802 401

DA2 SANTIFALLER HANNA ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 1.03.04,0 +8.29,2 703 402

DA2 SCHWARZ THERESA DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM 1.12.29,8 +17.55,0 604 404

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

4

0

0

0
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DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

DISCIPLINA: SPECIALITA':

GIUDICI

PRES.: SEGR.:

G.A.:

TROFEO CITTA DI BRUNICO ID37127

21/08/2011

FUORISTRADA

DAPRA EZIO

TAROZZO  GIAMPIERO

BRUNICO

ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S

CROSSCOUNTRY RXC

TAROZZO ALDO

ALLIEVI 1° ANNO
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

AL1 GSCHNELL DOMINIK A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 55.50,0 0,0 1001 328

AL1 GUFLER ROMAN ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD 59.04,5 +3.14,5 802 331

AL1 OBERRAUCH PAUL SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 59.54,7 +4.04,7 703 326

AL1 FELDER PATRICK ASC OLANG 1.00.41,3 +4.51,3 604 334

AL1 LAGEDER DOMINIK ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM 1.01.51,1 +6.01,1 555 332

AL1 MARKT STEFAN A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 1.03.45,0 +7.55,0 506 333

AL1 GAMPER ARMIN S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.04.38,3 +8.48,3 457 335

AL1 ALBER ARMIN ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 1.05.20,3 +9.30,3 408 330

AL1 TESSARI KEVIN A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT -1 giro 359 341

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

9

0

0

0

ALLIEVI 2° ANNO
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

AL2 VON KLEBELSBERG JOHANNES ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 56.40,5 0,0 1001 302

AL2 UNTERWEGER ANDREAS SÜDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV 56.49,5 +9,0 802 305

AL2 SPÖGLER MICHAEL A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 57.02,6 +22,1 703 301

AL2 THALER FABIAN A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 1.03.15,7 +6.35,2 604 307

AL2 GIULIANI MORITZ DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM 1.04.00,1 +7.19,6 555 304

AL2 KOMPATSCHER ARNO ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 1.06.29,3 +9.48,8 506 306

AL2 WIESER FRANZ RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 1.09.10,6 +12.30,1 457 309

AL2 BOSCOLO NICHOLAS UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA -1 giro 408 308

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

8

0

0

0

DONNE OPEN
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

W1 MENAPACE LORENZA TEAM CARPENTARI 1.10.22,9 0,0 1001 252

W1 PERTOLL ILSE A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1.18.22,2 +7.59,3 802 253

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

2

0

0

0

OPEN JUNIOR
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

JU OBERRAUCH MICHAEL SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.15.53,3 0,0 1001 201

JU POLLINGER MARTIN SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.23.19,7 +7.26,4 802 202

JU GOTTARDI IGOR A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT -1 giro 703 203
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DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

DISCIPLINA: SPECIALITA':

GIUDICI

PRES.: SEGR.:

G.A.:

TROFEO CITTA DI BRUNICO ID37127

21/08/2011

FUORISTRADA

DAPRA EZIO

TAROZZO  GIAMPIERO

BRUNICO

ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S

CROSSCOUNTRY RXC

TAROZZO ALDO

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

3

0

0

0

ELITE SPORT
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

ELM KIEBACHER DANIEL A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 1.29.34,8 0,0 1001 53

ELM MARCHER PATRICK SÜDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV 1.30.10,4 +35,6 802 55

ELM PERATHONER DIEGO ASV RODES GHERDEINA 1.32.09,6 +2.34,8 703 54

ELM DURNWALDER MARKUS SÜDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV 1.35.36,7 +6.01,9 604 60

ELM FELDER MANUEL ASC OLANG -1 giro 555 62

ELM ARGANI LUCA PRAKASH CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO -1 giro 506 52

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

6

0

0

0

MASTER 1
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

M1 WOHLFARTER KURT S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.11.15,9 0,0 1001 102

M1 GRUENER MARCELL AUSTRIA 1.13.35,8 +2.19,9 802 108

M1 PIDER WOLFGANG SÜDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV 1.19.01,6 +7.45,7 703 105

M1 FLARER TOBIAS S.C.MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 1.19.28,8 +8.12,9 604 107

M1 BORGOGNO ANDREA PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.20.32,3 +9.16,4 555 101

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

5

0

0

0

MASTER 2
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

M2 DEGIAMPIETRO ROLANDO BREN TEAM TRENTO ASD 1.12.45,1 0,0 1001 125

M2 BORGHI ERMANNO TEAM CARPENTARI 1.17.41,7 +4.56,6 802 122

M2 BACCHINI CRISTIANO TEAM TODESCO 1.18.33,6 +5.48,5 703 121

M2 PIAZZA THOMAS SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.18.44,2 +5.59,1 604 123

M2 CESCA MAURICIO JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 1.25.32,1 +12.47,0 555 124

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

5

0

0

0

MASTER 3
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

M3 LANER ANDREAS SÜDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV 1.10.32,3 0,0 1001 141

M3 AUER ARTHUR A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 1.18.15,0 +7.42,7 802 147

M3 MURACA ROBERTO TEAM CARPENTARI 1.21.45,5 +11.13,2 703 144
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DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

DISCIPLINA: SPECIALITA':

GIUDICI

PRES.: SEGR.:

G.A.:

TROFEO CITTA DI BRUNICO ID37127

21/08/2011

FUORISTRADA

DAPRA EZIO

TAROZZO  GIAMPIERO

BRUNICO

ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S

CROSSCOUNTRY RXC

TAROZZO ALDO

MASTER 3
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

M3 HOELLRIGL FRANZ ARSV VINSCHGAU 1.23.25,9 +12.53,6 604 145

M3 ARABIA ALESSANDRO RCP - STEVENS 1.29.15,0 +18.42,7 555 143

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

5

0

0

0

MASTER 4
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

M4 ALVERA' PAOLO G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 1.12.10,4 0,0 1001 161

M4 BELLANTE DARIO G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO DEL TRENT 1.21.35,6 +9.25,2 802 163

M4 TORREGGIANI ANDREA ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM (UISP) -1 giro 703 166

M4 BERTELLA MARTINO A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT -3 giri 604 164

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

4

0

0

0

MASTER OVER 50
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

M5 DELLAGIACOMA PIERGIORGIO CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 1.16.27,6 0,0 1001 189

M5 HALLER ADOLF TEAM GREEN VALLEY 1.17.12,1 +44,5 802 190

M5 SCHMID REINHOLD TEAM GREEN VALLEY 1.22.53,0 +6.25,4 703 187

M5 MARMSOLER ANDREAS ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 1.24.33,2 +8.05,6 604 182

M5 ROMAGNOLI LUCA ASD ''THE BLACK MTB'' -1 giro 555 181

M5 CAPPELLETTI ARTHUR A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT -1 giro 506 184

M5 VON KLEBELSBERG URBAN ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN -1 giro 457 183

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

7

0

0

0

OPEN MASCHILE
Cat Nome Società Tempo Dist. PtPos Num

EL VISINELLI RAFAEL GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE 1.19.29,0 0,0 1001 12

UN VIEIDER MAXIMILIAN ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 1.20.49,5 +1.20,5 802 1

EL HOFER FRANZ SCOTT R.T.A.S.D. 1.21.32,8 +2.03,8 703 3

EL HUBER GUENTHER SÜDTIROL RAINER-WURZ TEAM ASV 1.24.15,8 +4.46,8 604 2

UN RIGHETTINI ANDREA CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 1.25.20,3 +5.51,3 555 4

UN KIEBACHER ARMIN A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 1.27.36,5 +8.07,5 506 6

EL TAVELLA IGOR RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 1.29.20,4 +9.51,4 457 15

EL CAMMISI JOAQUIN U.C.S. TOFFOLETTO 1.29.31,5 +10.02,5 408 14

EL EGGER GUNTER PROFI BIKE TEAM 1.30.43,0 +11.14,0 359 10

UN FORER THOMAS SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1.31.17,2 +11.48,2 3010 5

UN KNAPP MAXIMILIAN SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS -1 giro 2511 7
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DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

DISCIPLINA: SPECIALITA':

GIUDICI
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TROFEO CITTA DI BRUNICO ID37127

21/08/2011

FUORISTRADA

DAPRA EZIO

TAROZZO  GIAMPIERO

BRUNICO

ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S

CROSSCOUNTRY RXC

TAROZZO ALDO

ATLETI:..........

NON ARRIVATI:....

SQUALIFICATI:....

NON PARTITI:.....

11

0

0

0

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:..............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

GENERALE

102

0

0

0
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